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Drawings list for Design Number 1196 ~ Pelikan (Ocean class)

Lofting Drawings

Drawing No.  Drawing Title Description

1196.001.01 Lines Plan Drawn on construction frames & Stations
1196.001.02 Lines Plan

1196.002 Table of offsets Profile & table of offsets

1196.003 Rudder Lofting

1196.004 Keel Lofting

1196.005.01 Deck Lofting
Construction & Engineering Drawings

Drawing No.  Drawing Title Description

1196.003.02  Rudder Construction & Steering Arrangements
1196.004.02  Keel Construction
1196.004.03 Modified Fabricated Keel
1196.005.02 Deck Construction
1196.005.03 Deck Construction
1196.006.01 Construction Plan

1196.006.02  Frames A - K

1196.006.03 Frames L —S

1196.006.04  Bulkhead M

1196.006.05  Bulkhead 0

1196.011 Engine Installation Specification

Sail & Rigging Drawings

Drawing No.  Drawing Title Description
1196.008 Deck Plan
1196.009 Sail, Spar & Standing Rigging
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1196.010.01
1196.010.02
1196.010.03

Bowsprit

Main Shroud Plates
Mizzen Shroud Plates

Interior Design & General Arrangements

Drawing No.

1196.007.01
1196.007.02

Drawing Title

Accommodation Plan

Accommodation Sections

Full size hull templates

Drawing No.

1196.000.01
1196.000.02
1196.000.03
1196.000.04
1196.000.05
1196.000.06
1196.000.07
1196.000.08
1196.000.09
1196.000.10
1196.000.1 1

Documents

Drawing Title

Templates
Templates
Templates
Templates
Templates
Templates
Templates
Templates
Templates
Templates
Templates

Document No. Title

1196.5.100

Specification

Description

Description

Description
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